PV weidinger

Single flute countersink bit, 6.30 x 32 mm

High-quality 1 flute countersink bit from Wera. For countersinking and deburring. The
hexagonal shank ensures very good power transmission. Guaranteed chatter-free and
scoring-free work. Perfect chip removal and long tool life. 1/4" hexagon, suitable for DIN
ISO 1173-D 6.3 holders.

« Very good power transmission due to hexagonal shank

» Guaranteed chatter-free and scoring-free work

« Best surface quality of the countersink

« Long tool life

« Perfect chip evacuation

Item no. WL90620

Model 845

Manufacturer WERA

Manufacturer article no. 05104660001

GPSR manufacturer data WERA Werkzeuge GmbH

Korzerter Strasse 21-25
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.wera.de

Length 32 mm
Width 7 mm
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Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Diameter

Bit length

VDE

ESD compliant

Drill type

Other versions

Item no.
WL90620
WL90621
WL90622
WL90623
WL90624
WL90625

PV weidinger

6 mm
32 mm
7 mm
6 mm

1 piece
1 piece
6.3 mm
32 mm
no

no

Countersink

Diameter
6.3 mm
8.3 mm
10.4 mm
12.4 mm
16.5 mm
20.5 mm
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