

## Single flute countersink bit, 6.30 x 32 mm



High-quality 1 flute countersink bit from Wera. For countersinking and deburring. The hexagonal shank ensures very good power transmission. Guaranteed chatter-free and scoring-free work. Perfect chip removal and long tool life. 1/4" hexagon, suitable for DIN ISO 1173-D 6.3 holders.

- Very good power transmission due to hexagonal shank
- Guaranteed chatter-free and scoring-free work
- Best surface quality of the countersink
- Long tool life
- Perfect chip evacuation

Item no.	WL90620
Model	845
Manufacturer	WERA
Manufacturer article no.	05104660001
GPSR manufacturer data	WERA Werkzeuge GmbH Korzerter Strasse 21-25 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.wera.de
Length	32 mm
Width	7 mm

---

### Products for the electronic industry



Height	6 mm
Length with packaging	32 mm
Width with packaging	7 mm
Height with packaging	6 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Diameter	6.3 mm
Bit length	32 mm
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no
Drill type	Countersink

## Other versions

Item no.	Diameter
WL90620	6.3 mm
WL90621	8.3 mm
WL90622	10.4 mm
WL90623	12.4 mm
WL90624	16.5 mm
WL90625	20.5 mm